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Direction
South Street Ingrow West Station — Park Avenue

79 stops

Open route schedule

South Street Ingrow West Station

Halifax Rd Hainworth Lane

Halifax Road Wesley Place

Halifax Road Hermit Hole

Halifax Rd Damems Lane

Halifax Road The Whins

Halifax Road Lees Moor Farm

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Halifax Road Bocking Wmc

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Haworth Road Cecil St

Haworth Rd East Terrace

Lees Lane Lawcliffe Ln

Mill Hey

Station Road

Bridgehouse Lane

Rawdon Road

Rawdon Road

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Route schedule
South Street Ingrow West Station — Park Avenue

Monday 07:18

Tuesday 07:18

Wednesday 07:18

Thursday 07:18

Friday 07:18

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: South Street Ingrow West Station

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-V67-2556906655-715428297
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Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Manor Park

Oakworth School

Slaymaker Lane

Goose Cote Lane

Valley View Close

Oakbank Broadway

Occupation Lane

Exley Head

Lawnswood Road

Rydal Street

Keighley Health Centre

Damside

North Street

North St Albert Street

North St Spring Gardens Lane

East Avenue

Skipton Rd Green Head Road

Utley Cemetery

Ferncliffe Drive

Ashgrove Road

Keighley Rufc

Bar House Lane

Hawkcliffe Farm

Aireburn Avenue

Primary School

Station Rd Steeton Hall Gardens

Station Road Steeton & Silsden Stn

Keighley Road Silsden Bridge



Keighley Rd Belton Road

Keighley Rd Walkers Place

Kirkgate Aire View

Bolton Road Brierdene

Bolton Road Pickard Ln

Bolton Road North St

Water Treatment Plant

Bolton Rd Fishbeck Lane

Bolton Road Cringles Ln

Bolton Road Cringles Ln

Bolton Road Lippersley Ln

Silsden Road Marchup Cottage

Silsden Road Lower Marchup Farm

Silsden Road

Church St Low Mill Ln

Main Street The Fleece Ph

Main Street Library

Burnside Mill

Silsden Rd Moor Park Way

Silsden Road

Wharfedale Rd Moor Lane

Wharfedale Rd Skipton Road

Highfield Farm Skipton Road

Wharfedale Road Chelker House Farm

Skipton Bs

Craven College

Girls High School

Raikeswood



Park Avenue



Direction
Girls High School — South Street Ingrow West Station

81 stops

Open route schedule

Girls High School

Raikeswood

Park Avenue

Castle View Terrace

Grassington Road

Sod Hill

Skipton Road Chelker Reservoir

Highfield Farm Skipton Road

Wharfedale Rd Skipton Road

Wharfedale Rd Moor Lane

Silsden Rd Big Meadow Drive

Silsden Rd Moor Park Way

Main Street Library

Main Street The Fleece Ph

Church St Low Mill Ln

Ilkley Rd Church Street

Silsden Road

Silsden Road Lower Marchup Farm

Silsden Road Marchup Cottage

Bolton Road Lippersley Ln

Bolton Road Cringles Ln

Bolton Road Cringles Ln

Bolton Rd Fishbeck Lane

Water Treatment Plant

Bolton Road North St

Route schedule
Girls High School — South Street Ingrow West Station

Monday 16:00

Tuesday 16:00

Wednesday 16:00

Thursday 16:00

Friday 16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Girls High School

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-V67-2556906655-715428297


Bolton Road Pickard Ln

Memorial Gardens S4

Kirkgate Aire View

Keighley Rd Walkers Place

Keighley Rd Belton Road

Keighley Road Silsden Bridge

Station Road Steeton & Silsden Stn

Station Road Low Fold

Steeton Primary School

Aireburn Avenue

Hawkcliffe Farm

Bar House Lane

Keighley Rufc

Ashgrove Road

Ferncliffe Drive

Utley Cemetery

Beechcliffe School

East Avenue

Strawberry Street

North St Albert Street

North Street

Keighley Health Centre

Rydal Street

Lund Park

Lawnswood Road

Exley Head

Occupation Lane

Oakbank Broadway



Valley View Close

Goose Cote Lane

Slaymaker Lane

Oakworth School

Providence Lane Manor Park

Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Rawdon Rd Mytholmes Lane

Rawdon Road

Bridgehouse Lane

Station Road

Mill Hey

Lees Lane Lawcliffe Crescent

Haworth Road Vale Mill Ln

Haworth Rd Vale Mill Lane

Haworth Rd Annie Street

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Halifax Road Bocking Wmc

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Halifax Road Lees Moor Farm

Halifax Road The Whins

Halifax Rd Damems Lane

Halifax Road Hermit Hole

Halifax Road Wesley Place

Halifax Rd Hainworth Lane

South Street Ingrow West Station



V67 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Keighley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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